

Bid Summary Estelle Avenue Resurfacing Weymouth Township, Atlantic County, NJ Bid Date: September 21, 2022Time: 10:00 AM Our Project No. 30591.00				Ricky Slade Construction, Inc. 54 Slade Lane Bridgeton, NJ 08302 Phone: 856-455-4046		Arawak Paving Co., Inc. 7503 Weymouth Road Hammononton, NJ 08037 Phone: 609-561-4100 Fax: 609-567-4750		South State, Inc. PO Box 68 Bridgeton, NJ 08302 Phone: 856-451-5300 Fax: 856-455-3461		Paving Plus, LLC PO Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08322 Phone: 856-404-9166		ConstructConnect 30 Technology Parkway South Site 100 Norcross, GA 30092 Phone: 800-364-2059 Fax: 866-570-8187	
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Roadway Excavation, Unclassified, If and Where Directed	150	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50			\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00		
2	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, Variable Thickness, If and Where Directed	150	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50			\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00		
3	Profile Milling	800	SY	\$ 14.25	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00			\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00		
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course, Mix 19M64, 2" Thick	100	TON	\$ 105.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 11,800.00			\$ 130.00	\$ 13,000.00		
5	Hot Mix Asphalt Wedge Course, Mix 9.5M64, Variable Thickness	176	TON	\$ 105.00	\$ 18,480.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 20,768.00			\$ 123.00	\$ 21,648.00		
6	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix 9.5M64, 2" Thick	1,150	TON	\$ 105.00	\$ 120,750.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 135,700.00			\$ 123.00	\$ 141,450.00		
7	Remove and Replace Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway Apron, Mix 9.5M64, 2" Thick, Complete	231	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,930.00			\$ 34.00	\$ 7,854.00		
8	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	18	SY	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 144.65	\$ 2,603.70			\$ 450.00	\$ 8,100.00		
9	Keyway Complete	4	UNIT	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,094.90	\$ 4,379.60			\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00		
10	Stone Recharge Trench, Complete	275	LF	\$ 190.00	\$ 52,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 16,500.00			\$ 55.00	\$ 15,125.00		
11	Remove and Replace Asphalt Rolled Curb, Complete	45	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,125.00			\$ 75.00	\$ 3,375.00		
12	Dense Graded Aggregate (Shoulder Restoration), 4" Thick	2,300	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,300.00			\$ 8.00	\$ 18,400.00		
13	Topsolling, 4" Thick	800	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00			\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00		
14	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type 'A-3'	800	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 8.00			\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00		
15	Traffic Paint, 24" Wide, White, Long Life Epoxy Resin Stop Bar	22	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,980.00			\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00		
16	Construction Identification Signs	240	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.40			\$ 1.00	\$ 240.00		
17	Traffic Cones	20	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20			\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00		
18	Breakaway Barricades	10	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10			\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00		
19	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		
20	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		
	TOTAL LUMP SUM BID - ITEMS 1 THRU 20:			\$	276,630.00	\$	221,700.00	NO BID	\$	255,722.00	NO BID		
	AMOUNT OF GUARANTEE:			10% BID BOND				10% BID BOND					
** NOTES CHANGE IN FIGURES ORIGINALLY SUBMITTED DUE TO ERROR IN CALCULATIONS													
J. Michael Frallinger, Jr., PE, CME New Jersey License No. 49037 Our Project No. 30591.00													

J. Michael Fralinger, Jr., PE, CME
New Jersey License No. 49037
Our Project No. 30591.00